Economics

ECON 201H Principles of Macroecon Honors
Management

MGMT 462H Leading & Motivating Honors

Aerospace Engineering
AE 460H Selected Topics Honors

Art

ARTS
ARTS

211H
312H

Intro Comm & Soc Prac Honors
Comm Arts Engagement Honors

Honors
HNRS
HNRS
HNRS
HNRS
HNRS
HNRS
HNRS
HNRS
HNRS
HNRS
HNRS
HNRS
HNRS
WSUN
WSUN

152F
153T
305U
310S
310U
352
405F
410
4811
481N
486
486
491
102C
102D

Leadership Challenge

Bang,Blk Holes, Fate of Univrs
The Power of Storytelling
Emerging Leaders

Summer Research Institute
Survey of Law & Public Policy
Walling Self Early Lit
Independent Study

Noncredit Internship

Internship

Honors Collaborative Research
Honors Collaborative Research
Honors Thesis

FYS: Honors Creative Discovery
FYS: Hnrs Discovering Humanity

Communication Science & Disorders

CSD 504H Aural Rehabilitation Honors

CSD 519H Genetic & Org Syndromes Honors
Health Professions

HP 408H Ldrship in Self/Society Honors
HP 408H Ldrship in Self/Society Honors
HP 408H Ldrship in Self/Society Honors

Institute for Interdisciplinary Innovation
ID 500H Design Thinking Process Honors

Communication
COMM 111H Public Speaking Honors
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16101

12671

13078

15420
15421

13054
11213
15408
15410
16940
16360
16903
12129
15415
12123
15311
15341
15829
15449
15450

16217
11694

14824
16964
16965

14513

15569

09:30 AM

01:30 PM

11:00 AM
05:35 PM

12:30 PM
12:30 PM
05:35 PM
02:00 PM
09:00 AM
09:30 AM
11:00 AM
Arranged
Arranged
Arranged
09:30 AM
04:15 PM
Arranged
12:30 PM
12:30 PM

09:30 AM
09:30 AM

08:00 AM
08:00 AM

05:00 PM

12:30 PM

Fall 2019 Honors Courses

Barton School of Business

10:45 AM

03:20 PM

01:45 PM
07:00 PM

01:45 PM
03:00 PM
07:55 PM
03:30 PM
12:00 PM
10:45 AM
12:15 PM

10:45 AM
05:30 PM

01:45 PM
01:45 PM

12:00 PM
12:00 PM

05:00 PM
05:00 PM

07:45 PM

01:45 PM

TR

MW

MW
TR

TR

MTWRF
MW
TR

MW
MW

MW
MW

MTWRF
MTWRF

M

TR

CH 213

Online

EB 122

MK 211
MK 211

Honors College

AH 425
AH 218
LH 310
DH 104
TBD

LH 325
HH 327
Arranged
Arranged
Arranged
FH 209
AH 218
Arranged
CE 159
LH 310

08/19 12/12 Wolcutt, J.

08/19 12/12 Graham, G.
College of Engineering

08/19 12/12 Miller, L.
College of Fine Arts

08/19 12/12 Beal, K.

08/19

08/19
08/19
08/19
08/19
08/12
08/19
08/19
08/19
08/19
08/19
08/19
08/19
08/19
08/19
08/19

12/12

12/12
12/12
12/12
12/12
08/17
12/12
12/12
12/12
12/12
12/12
12/12
12/12
12/12
12/12
12/12

Cohen, P.
Ratcliffe, D.
Wenzl, R.
Rogers, K.
Bell, H.
Henry, R.
Woods, W.

Bell, H.

Bernstorf, E.

Engber, K.

College of Health Professions

AH 110A
AH 110A

Online
AH 300
AH 300

10/10
08/19

08/19
08/12
08/05

12/05
10/09

12/12
08/17
08/10

Hull, R.
Self, P.

Hawley, S.
Cohen, P.
Cohen, P.

Interdisciplinary Innovation

EE 338

EH 105

08/19 10/09 Stucky, D.
Liberal Arts and Sciences

08/19 12/12 Brand, J.

Intro Social/Behavioral

Leadership Track

Intro Social/Behavioral
Social/Behavioral Issues & Persepctives

Intro Social/Behavioral, Leadership Track (HNRS Seminar)

Intro Math/Natural Sciences (HNRS Seminar)

Humanities Issues & Perspectives (HNRS Seminar)

Leadership Track

By application first year students only

Humanities Issues & Perspectives, Law & Public Policy Track (HNRS Seminar)
Humanities Further Studies (HNRS Seminar)

Emory Lindquist Honors Scholar Track
Emory Lindquist Honors Scholar Track

Intro Fine Arts, first year students only (HNRS Seminar)
Intro Humanities, first year students only (HNRS Seminar)

CSD Honors Track
CSD Honors Track

Social/Behavioral Issues & Persepctives, Leadership Track
Social/Behavioral Issues & Persepctives, Leadership Track
Social/Behavioral Issues & Persepctives, Leadership Track

Foundation



Fall 2019 Honors Courses

Modern and Classical Lang/Lit

FREN 111H Elementary French | Honors 5 16382 Online 08/19 12/12 Jamkartanian, S.
FREN 111H Elementary French | Honors 5 16831 01:30 PM 02:50 PM MWF JH 309 08/19 12/12
FREN 112H Elementary French Il Honors 5 10420 01:00 PM 02:20PM MWF JH 314 08/19 12/12 Jamkartanian, S.
FREN 112H Elementary French Il Honors 5 16388 04:30 PM 06:50 PM MW West 08/19 12/12 Swilley, R.
FREN 210H Intermediate French Honors 5 10422 11:30 AM 12:50 PM MWF JH 314 08/19 12/12 Jamkartanian, S.
FREN 210H Intermediate French Honors 5 16835 11:30 AM 01:50 PM TR LH 109 08/19 12/12
FREN 223H Interm French Rdgs | Honors 3 10424 12:30PM 01:45PM MW JH 306 08/19 12/12 Baldridge, W.
FREN 324H Interm Conv/Comp Honors 3 16400 11:00 AM 12:15PM MW JH 306 08/19 12/12 Roussel, B.
SPAN 220H Interm Span Gram/Comp Honors 3 11958 09:30 AM 10:45AM TR MC 227 08/19 12/12
SPAN 223H Select Spanish Readings Honors 3 16531 11:00 AM 12:15PM TR LH 111 08/19 12/12 Chavez, C.
Math, Statistics, & Physics
MATH 242H Calculus | Honors 5 12226 11:30 AM 12:20PM MTWRF JB 372 08/19 12/12 Brady, S.
MATH 344H Calculus Ill Honors 3 11013 10:30 AM 11:20 AM  MWF JB 372 08/19 12/12 Brady, S.
Political Science
POLS 121H American Politics Honors 3 16339 11:00 AM 12:15PM TR HH 220 08/19 12/12 Whipple, B.
POLS 352H Law and Political Power Honors 3 16196 11:00 AM 12:15PM TR HH 228 08/19 12/12 Allen, N.
Psychology
PSY 111H General Psychology Honors 3 12638 09:30 AM 10:45AM TR FH 308 08/19 12/12 Gregus, S.
PSY 324H Psych of Personality Honors 3 15441 09:30 AM 10:45 AM MW TBD 08/19 12/12 Botinelly, D.
PSY  413H Ldrship in Self/Society Honors 3 13368 Online 08/19 12/12 Hawley, S.
Summer 2019

Honors College
HNRS 305R Philosophy of Space Explrtn 3 32584 02:30 PM 05:00 PM MW FH 308 06/03 07/26 Schwartz, J.
HNRS 310T Summer Leadership Institute 1 33196 08:00 AM 10:00 PM MTWRF Off Campus 05/20 05/25 Rogers, K.
HNRS 410 Independent Study 1-4 31670 Arranged 06/03 07/26
HNRS 4811 Noncredit Internship 0 33160 Arranged 06/03 07/26
HNRS 481N Internship 1-4 31536 Arranged 06/03 07/26

College of Health Professions

HP 408H Ldrship in Self/Society Honors 3 33227 08:00 AM 05:00 PM MTWRF M-AH-300 05/20 05/25  Cohen, P.

Honors College

Please visit with an Academic Advisor (Major or Honors) for assistance with general education
planning.

Not every general education course will work the same way with every major, there are additional rules for general education that the Degree Works
software isn't capable of understanding (it is just software), talking with your academic advisor is fun, and it can save you money by avoiding unnecessary

Honors@wichita.edu

Intro Humanities
Intro Humanities
Humanities Further Studies

Humanities Further Studies

Intro Math/Natural Sciences
Further Studies Math/ Natural Sciences

Intro Social/Behavioral
Futher Studies Social/Behavioral, Law & Public Policy Applied Elective

Intro Social Behavioral

Further Studies Social/Behavioral
Social Behavioral Issues & Perspectives, Leadership Track

Humanities Issues & Perspectives, (HNRS Seminar)
Leadership Track

Social Behavioral Issues & Perspectives, Leadership Track



